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Customer Information

Company/Org. Name:
Billing Address:

City, State, Zip Code:
Billing Phone Number:

¥
&

Application for Internet Hosting

Gardonville Cooperative Telephone Association
800 Central Ave N, Brandon, MN 56315
Phone: 320.524.2211, Fax: 320.524.2785
Toll Free: 888.236.3574
www.gctel.com

Contact Information

Contact Name:

Phone Number:

Email Address:

Account Information

Desired Username (6-72 Characters)

First Choice:

Password:

Requested Hosting Package(s) *

Web Site Hosting Service (Choose One)

(required)

Desired Domain Name (URL)

WWW.

** Note: Your password must be at least 8 characters including at least one number and
one capital letter and cannot be the same as your username or domain name.

Price

** All website packages are subject to a $19.95 one-time setup fee.

O

O

O

O

O Domain Alias (Point an additional domain to an existing web site)

O

Additional Options

Bronze Package
e 5 Mb Web Storage
e 1 E-mail Box

Silver Package
e 100 Mb Web Storage

e 5 E-mail Boxes
e Basic Web Logs

Gold Package
e 10 Gb Web Storage
e 20 E-mail Boxes
e Basic Web Logs

Hosted E-mail Only
e 1 E-mail Box

e 1 E-mail Box
DNS Hosting Only

Domain Name Registration

O 1-Year Domain Registration
Additional Options

O Additional Email Boxes:

O Email Forwarding Boxes:

0 Web Analysis Pack

0 MySQL Database

O MSSQL Database

O Dedicated (Static) IP Address
O SSL (Secure) Hosting

O SSL Certificate (1-Year)

$4.95

$9.95

$19.95

$4.95
$4.95

$4.95

Price
$14.95

Price
$1.50 each
$3.95 each

$9.95

$1.95
$9.95
$2.00
$4.95
$84.95

(Continued on second page...)




Domain E-mail Addresses

Please enter the requested e-mail addresses and passwords you would like created below.

E-mail address (username@yourdomain.com) Password
** Note: your email address must be between 3 and 30 characters. ** Note: Your password must be at least 8 characters
including at least one number and one capital letter and
cannot be the same as your username or domain name.

Please place any notes or special instructions here:

* Customized services and pricing are available to meet your specific needs. Please call Gardonville at 320.524.2211 to request a quote!

End User Agreement

By signing below agreement with Gardonville Coop Telephone Assn, you acknowledge that you have read and agree to be bound by all acceptable use policies, terms, and
conditions of service in their current and all future forms. Gardonville’s policies, terms, and conditions of services are subject to change without notice. By signing be-
low, you acknowledge that if your website exceeds the bandwidth or storage space limitations for your current web hosting package, you agree to pay for all additional
space and bandwidth usage without prior notification. By signing below, you acknowledge that the content of your website is subject to review by Gardonville Coop
Telephone Assn. By signing below, you acknowledge that you agree to not hold Gardonville Coop Telephone and its Officers, Directors, Agents, and Resellers responsi-
ble for any liability arising from special, indirect, or consequential damages including, but not limited to, lost profits, loss of opportunity, or any other loss which may
result from the use or misuse of Gardonville Coop Telephone and its facilities or services.

Customer Signature Date
O Order taken via phone by:




