

## **Application for Internet Hosting**

## Gardonville Cooperative Telephone Association 800 Central Ave N, Brandon, MN 56315

800 Central Ave N, Brandon, MN 56315 Phone: 320.524.2211, Fax: 320.524.2785 Toll Free: 888.236.3574 www.gctel.com

Customer Information		
Company/Org. Name:	Contact Information	n
Billing Address:	Contact Name:	
	Phone Number:	
City, State, Zip Code:		
Billing Phone Number:	Email Address: (required)	
Account Information		
Desired Username (6-12 Characters)	Desired Domain Name (URL)	
First Choice:	www	
Password:	** Note: Your password must be at least 8 char one capital letter and cannot be the same	
Requested Hosting Package(s) *		
Web Site Hosting Service (Choose One)  ** All website packages are subject to a \$19.95 one	e-time setup fee.	Price
☐ Bronze Package  • 5 Mb Web Storage  • 1 E-mail Box		\$4.95
☐ Silver Package  • 100 Mb Web Storage  • 5 E-mail Boxes  • Basic Web Logs		\$9.95
<ul><li>☐ Gold Package</li><li>10 Gb Web Storage</li><li>20 E-mail Boxes</li><li>Basic Web Logs</li></ul>		\$19.95
<ul><li>☐ Hosted E-mail Only</li><li>• 1 E-mail Box</li></ul>		\$4.95
□ Domain Alias (Point an additional domain to an existing web site) \$4.95  • 1 E-mail Box		\$4.95
□ DNS Hosting Only		\$4.95
Additional Options		
Domain Name Registration		Price
☐ 1-Year Domain Registration		\$14.95
Additional Options		Price
☐ Additional Email Boxes:		\$1.50 each
☐ Email Forwarding Boxes:		\$3.95 each
☐ Web Analysis Pack		\$9.95
☐ MySQL Database		\$1.95
☐ MSSQL Database		\$9.95
☐ Dedicated (Static) IP Address		\$2.00
☐ SSL (Secure) Hosting		\$4.95
☐ SSL Certificate (1-Year)		\$84.95

Domain E-mail Addresses			
Please enter the requested e-mail addresses and passwords you would like created below.			
E-mail address (username@yourdomain.com)	Password		
** Note: your email address must be between 3 and 30 characters.	** Note: Your password must be at least 8 characters		
	including at least one number and one capital letter and cannot be the same as your username or domain name.		
	cannot be the same as your ascrimance of domain hame.		
N ·			
Notes			
Please place any notes or special instructions here:			
+ Out to mind a mind and mind in a man with his to man to make the man to make			
* Customized services and pricing are available to meet your specific needs. Please call Gardonville at 320.524.2211 to request a quote!			
End User Agreement			
By signing below agreement with Gardonville Coop Telephone Assn, you acknowledge that you have read and agree to be bound by all acceptable use policies, terms, and conditions of services in their current and all future forms. Gardonville's policies, terms, and conditions of services are subject to change without notice. By signing be-			
low, you acknowledge that if your website exceeds the bandwidth or storage space limitations for your current web hosting package, you agree to pay for all additional			
space and bandwidth usage without prior notification. By signing below, you acknowledge that the content of your website is subject to review by Gardonville Coop Telephone Assn. By signing below, you acknowledge that you agree to not hold Gardonville Coop Telephone and its Officers, Directors, Agents, and Resellers responsi-			

Customer Signature \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_

ble for any liability arising from special, indirect, or consequential damages including, but not limited to, lost profits, loss of opportunity, or any other loss which may

result from the use or misuse of Gardonville Coop Telephone and its facilities or services.